1100624551

Ref. Rep. Designation

744938 1 MUFFLER

726610 2 PIPE GASKET

712881 3 NUT WITH WASHER M6X1,00
725083 4 CONICAL WASHER 8,4-16-1,4
738808 5 BRACKET

724587 6 SPACER 16-7-8,2

737032 7 HEXAGON SCREW HM8X1,25-40
710295 8 HEXAGON SCREW M5X0,80-20
750761 9 LOCKNUT M8X1,25

725082 10 CONICAL WASHER

726440 11 ROUND-HEAD SCREW M5X0,80-8
742712 12 STRIP

12




